II
-
-
-
II
-
-
-

2
UL LISTED
Ordering Information (B10, 40W)
ALSO AVAILABLE IN:
FROSTED MEDIUM BASE
Model Number Type Base Lumens Wattage I MOL I MOD CCT CRI
LTB10C35024CB Glass I Clear
LTB10C35027CB Glass I Clear
LTB10C35027CB-90 Glass I Clear
LTB10C35024MB Glass I Clear
LTB10C35027MB Glass I Clear
LTB10F35024CB Glass I Frosted
LTB10F35027CB Glass I Frosted
LTB1 0F35027CB-90 Glass I Frosted
LTB10F35024MB Glass I Frosted
�2 I Candelabra 325LM
E12 I Candelabra 325LM
I E12 I Candelabra l325LM
E26 I Medium